7.  Promoter & Promoter Group Financial Year

2017-18

Annual

Disclosure

Regulation 30

8.  Promoter & Promoter Group Financial Year

2018-19

Annual

Disclosure

Regulation 30

9.  Promoter & Promoter Group Financial Year

2019-20

Annual

Disclosure

Regulation 30

10.  Promoter & Promoter Group Financial Year

2019-20

Annual

Declaration

Regulation 31(4)

read with

Regulation 31(5)

The applicable disclosures filed during the last three years prior to the date of transaction

are annexed herewith as ‘Annexure A’.

10.  Declaration by the acquirer that all the

conditions specified under regulation

10(1)(a) with respect to exemptions has

been duly complied with.

The Acquirer do hereby declare that all the conditions as specified in Regulation 10(1)(a) of

the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and

Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 has been duly complied.

11.  Shareholding details Before the

proposed

transaction

After the

proposed

transaction

No. of shares /voting

Rights

% w.r.t total

Share capital

of TC

No. of shares /voting

Rights

% w.r.t total

Share capital of

TC

 Acquirer

Ashok Sarin 95,288,387 32.29 189,089,513 64.08

PACs

Arvinda Gandhi 3,000 0.00 3,000 0.00

Chanda Sachdev 2,518,500 0.85 2,518,500 0.85

Dhruv Bhasin 140,615 0.05 140,615 0.05

Nutan Nakra 77,000 0.03 77,000 0.03

Pankaj Nakra 87,880 0.03 87,880 0.03

Raghunath Rai Gandhi 3,500 0.00 3,500 0.00

Roma Sarin* 0 0.00 0 0.00

Sharda Sarin* 0 0.00 0 0.00

Amit Sarin* 0 0.00 0 0.00

Aman Sarin* 0 0.00 0 0.00

Ashim Sarin* 0 0.00 0 0.00

 Amar Sarin* 0 0.00 0 0.00

Saloni Sarin* 0 0.00 0 0.00

Sunaini Sarin* 0 0.00 0 0.00

Ashok Sarin HUF* 0 0.00 0 0.00

Anil Sarin HUF* 0 0.00 0 0.00

Raj Kumari HUF* 0 0.00 0 0.00

TOTAL 98,118,882 33.25 191,920,008 65.04

Seller

Anil Sarin 93,801,126 31.79 0 0.00

TOTAL 93,801,126 31.79 0 0.00

(*) These are the members of Promoter and promoter group who have recently sold their shares to other members of Promoter group and hence,

are shown with Nil shareholding.

For and on behalf of

Acquirer along with PACs

   Ashok Sarin

   Promoter of Anant Raj Limited

Date: December 18, 2020

Place: New Delhi

Annexure A

Information available at NSE Portal

Pricing as on report date (18.12.2020)

Date WAP No. of Shares VWAP

23-Sep-20 26.35 91259 2404674.65

24-Sep-20 27.58 686841 18943074.78

25-Sep-20 29.60 909983 26935496.80

28-Sep-20 31.57 618795 19535358.15

29-Sep-20 31.38 300647 9434302.86

30-Sep-20 31.28 193539 6053899.92

01-Oct-20 31.52 270534 8527231.68

05-Oct-20 34.45 2456197 84615986.65

06-Oct-20 19.13 578056 11058211.28

07-Oct-20 21.35 19481 415919.35

08-Oct-20 22.32 487387 10878477.84

09-Oct-20 21.35 298170 6365929.50

12-Oct-20 20.32 49231 1000373.92

13-Oct-20 19.29 162015 3125269.35

14-Oct-20 18.39 176178 3239913.42

15-Oct-20 19.16 61651 1181233.16

16-Oct-20 19.75 150710 2976522.50

19-Oct-20 19.03 81725 1555226.75

20-Oct-20 19.90 400230 7964577.00

Annexure A

21-Oct-20 19.48 263878 5140343.44

22-Oct-20 19.36 197260 3818953.60

23-Oct-20 19.35 163672 3167053.20

26-Oct-20 19.13 144822 2770444.86

27-Oct-20 18.75 91230 1710562.50

28-Oct-20 18.17 180355 3277050.35

29-Oct-20 17.79 74141 1318968.39

30-Oct-20 18.35 63031 1156618.85

02-Nov-20 18.62 109513 2039132.06

03-Nov-20 18.15 66802 1212456.30

04-Nov-20 18.11 83966 1520624.26

05-Nov-20 18.39 234105 4305190.95

06-Nov-20 18.23 177683 3239161.09

09-Nov-20 17.79 251530 4474718.70

10-Nov-20 17.98 182620 3283507.60

11-Nov-20 17.94 158184 2837820.96

12-Nov-20 17.95 216366 3883769.70

13-Nov-20 17.95 88490 1588395.50

14-Nov-20 17.95 74140 1330813.00

17-Nov-20 18.18 211069 3837234.42

18-Nov-20 19.64 696039 13670205.96

Annexure A

19-Nov-20 22.79 2715400 61883966.00

20-Nov-20 22.35 866617 19368889.95

23-Nov-20 25.07 4611383 115607371.81

24-Nov-20 26.7 2335680 62362656.00

25-Nov-20 26.49 837700 22190673.00

26-Nov-20 26.19 415690 10886921.10

27-Nov-20 26.49 363183 9620717.67

01-Dec-20 26.4 438701 11581706.40

02-Dec-20 26.11 452983 11827386.13

03-Dec-20 27.05 602454 16296380.70

04-Dec-20 27.24 933316 25423527.84

07-Dec-20 27.26 533527 14543946.02

08-Dec-20 26.27 871077 22883192.79

09-Dec-20 26.82 842962 22608240.84

10-Dec-20 26.03 416175 10833035.25

11-Dec-20 26.22 679762 17823359.64

14-Dec-20 25.87 464932 12027790.84

15-Dec-20 25.62 302512 7750357.44

16-Dec-20 26.21 1166470 30573178.70

17-Dec-20 26.83 1841535 49408384.05

Total
33413584 851296387.4

Annexure A

VWAP  25.48

CC:
To,
The Compliance Officer
Anant Raj Limited
Plot No. CP-1, Sector-B, IMT Manesar,
Gurugram, Haryana - 122051

(Anil Sarin)
Promoter/ Managing Director of Anant Raj Limited

(Ashok Sarin)
Promoter/Director of Anant Ra·

Kindly take the above information on your records.

In reference to the same, we are hereby submitting the disclosure required under Regulation 29(2) of
SEBI (SAST) Regulations.

With reference to the above captioned subject. please note that, we, Sharda Sarin, Amar Sarin, Anil
Sarin, Ashok Sarin (hereinafter collectively referred to as 'Acquirers') along with Ashok Sarin HUF, Anil